1
®
FN6367.0
ISL97653A
5-Channel Integrated LCD Supply
The ISL97653A represents a fully integrated supply IC for
LCD-TV applications. With an input operating range of 4V to
14V, both commonly used LCD-TV input supplies, 5V and

40 LD 6X6 QFN
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
(Note)
PART
MARKING
PACKAGE
(Pb-Free)
PKG.
DWG. #
ISL97653AIRZ ISL97653A 40 Ld 6X6 QFN L40.6X6
ISL97653AIRZ-T* ISL97653A 40 Ld 6X6 QFN
Tape and Reel
L40.6X6
ISL97653AIRZ-TK* ISL97653A 40 Ld 6X6 QFN
Tape and Reel
L40.6X6
*Please refer to TB347 for details on reel specifications.
NOTE: These Intersil Pb-free plastic packaged products employ